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Vl. unitário Vl. total

Descrição

Quant.

Código

Proponente

000012 ALMOFADA PARA CARIMBO
2,000 19,990 39,98SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

2,000 20,000 40,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

2,000 21,000 42,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 40,6620,330

040630 APONTADOR DE LÁPIS UMA ENTRADA
6,000 1,250 7,50SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 1,290 7,74MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 1,300 7,80SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 7,681,280

000014 BASTÃO PARA COLA QUENTE
6,000 1,950 11,70SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 1,990 11,94MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 2,000 12,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 11,881,980

000015 BORRACHA BICOLOR AZUL/VERMELHA

6,000 1,450 8,70SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 1,490 8,94MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 1,590 9,54SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 9,061,510

000016 CAIXA ARQUIVO PARA DOCUMENTO

200,000 9,990 1.998,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

200,000 10,000 2.000,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

200,000 11,000 2.200,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 2.066,0010,330

000018 CLIPS 2/0

36,000 3,990 143,64SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

36,000 4,050 145,80MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

36,000 4,150 149,40SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 146,284,063

000019 CLIPS 4/0

24,000 4,990 119,76SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

24,000 5,050 121,20MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

24,000 5,150 123,60SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 121,525,063

000020 CLIPS 6/0

24,000 6,390 153,36SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

24,000 6,450 154,80MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

24,000 6,990 167,76SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 158,646,610

000021 CLIPS 8/0

12,000 5,590 67,08SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

12,000 5,650 67,80MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

12,000 5,690 68,28SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 67,725,643

000022 COLA ISOPOR 90GR
12,000 7,490 89,88SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP
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12,000 7,550 90,60MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

12,000 7,990 95,88SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 92,127,677

000025 CANETA ESFEROGRÁFICA PRETA/AZUL

2.000,000 1,000 2.000,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

2.000,000 1,050 2.100,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

2.000,000 1,150 2.300,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 2.133,331,067

000026 COLA QUENTE TRANSP - BASTÃO

6,000 2,500 15,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 2,590 15,54MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 2,650 15,90SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 15,482,580

000028 COLA LIQUIDA BRANCA 90 G

6,000 3,990 23,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 4,050 24,30MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 4,150 24,90SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 24,384,063

030537 CAIXA ARQUIVO POLIONDA 360x250x125mm

250,000 10,990 2.747,50SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

250,000 11,000 2.750,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

250,000 11,500 2.875,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 2.790,8311,163

000039 COLCHETE Nº 15
60,000 17,990 1.079,40SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

60,000 18,050 1.083,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

60,000 18,450 1.107,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 1.089,8018,163

000040 ENVELOPE SACO BRANCO TAM OFÍCIO
2.500,000 0,750 1.875,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

2.500,000 0,790 1.975,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

2.500,000 0,890 2.225,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 2.025,000,810

000041 ENVELOPE SACO AMARELO TAM OFÍCIO
3.000,000 0,750 2.250,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

3.000,000 0,790 2.370,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

3.000,000 0,890 2.670,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 2.430,000,810

000042 ENVELOPES SACO 34 TAM 240X340MM
2.800,000 0,490 1.372,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

2.800,000 0,550 1.540,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

2.800,000 0,550 1.540,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 1.484,000,530

000045 FITA DUREX TAM 12MMX30CM
6,000 1,990 11,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 2,050 12,30MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 2,150 12,90SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 12,382,063

000046 FITA GOMADA TAM 38MMX50MT
6,000 19,990 119,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 20,100 120,60MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 21,000 126,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 122,1820,363

000047 FITA ADESIVA TRANP. - LARGA
6,000 4,990 29,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 5,050 30,30MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 5,150 30,90SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 30,385,063

030463 GRAMPO 26/6
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6,000 1,990 11,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 2,050 12,30MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 2,120 12,72SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 12,322,053

030538 LAPIS MINA GRAFITE Nº 02 FORM CILINRICO
6,000 0,650 3,90SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 0,690 4,14MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 0,790 4,74SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 4,260,710

000051 LÁPIS MARCA TEXTO
12,000 3,990 47,88SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

12,000 4,050 48,60MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

12,000 4,150 49,80SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 48,764,063

000054 MOLHA DEDO
4,000 5,450 21,80SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

4,000 5,490 21,96MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

4,000 5,490 21,96SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 21,915,477

000055 PILHA ALKALINE AA
4,000 8,990 35,96SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

4,000 9,050 36,20MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

4,000 9,990 39,96SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 37,379,343

000056 PILHA ALKALINE AAA
4,000 9,990 39,96SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

4,000 10,100 40,40MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

4,000 10,990 43,96SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 41,4410,360

000060 PISTOLA - COLA QUENTE

4,000 21,490 85,96SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

4,000 21,550 86,20MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

4,000 22,000 88,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 86,7221,680

000061 PAPEL A4 TAMANHO OFICIO

200,000 29,990 5.998,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

200,000 30,050 6.010,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

200,000 31,000 6.200,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 6.069,3330,347

000062 PAPEL A4 - PESO 40

6,000 10,990 65,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 11,100 66,60MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 11,500 69,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 67,1811,197

000063 PAPEL A4 - PESO 60

6,000 16,990 101,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 17,050 102,30MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 18,500 111,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 105,0817,513

000065 PAPEL LEMBRETE ADESIVO

80,000 9,990 799,20SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

80,000 10,050 804,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

80,000 11,000 880,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 827,7310,347

000069 PASTA DE A-Z TAM OFÍCIO - LOMBO LARGO

50,000 20,950 1.047,50SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

50,000 20,990 1.049,50MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

50,000 22,000 1.100,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 1.065,6721,313
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000071 RÉGUA PLÁSTICA 30CM
6,000 0,950 5,70SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 0,990 5,94MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 0,990 5,94SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 5,860,977

000073 TINTA PARA ALMOFADA
2,000 4,890 9,78SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

2,000 4,990 9,98MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

2,000 4,990 9,98SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 9,914,957

030456 EXTRATOR DE GRAMPO
6,000 2,990 17,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 3,050 18,30MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 3,150 18,90SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 18,383,063

030533 CALCULADORA RMP 1070

1,000 19,990 19,99SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

1,000 20,500 20,50MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

1,000 22,000 22,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 20,8320,830

030534 ESTILETE LâMINA ESTREITA

6,000 1,990 11,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 2,050 12,30MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 2,150 12,90SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 12,382,063

030535 ESTILETE LâMINA LARGA

6,000 3,990 23,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 4,050 24,30MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 4,100 24,60SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 24,284,047
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SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

000012 ALMOFADA PARA CARIMBO 2,000 19,990 39,98

040630 APONTADOR DE LÁPIS UMA ENTRADA 6,000 1,250 7,50

000014 BASTÃO PARA COLA QUENTE 6,000 1,950 11,70

000015 BORRACHA BICOLOR AZUL/VERMELHA 6,000 1,450 8,70

000016 CAIXA ARQUIVO PARA DOCUMENTO 200,000 9,990 1.998,00

000018 CLIPS 2/0 36,000 3,990 143,64

000019 CLIPS 4/0 24,000 4,990 119,76

000020 CLIPS 6/0 24,000 6,390 153,36

000021 CLIPS 8/0 12,000 5,590 67,08

000022 COLA ISOPOR 90GR 12,000 7,490 89,88

000025 CANETA ESFEROGRÁFICA PRETA/AZUL 2.000,000 1,000 2.000,00

000026 COLA QUENTE TRANSP - BASTÃO 6,000 2,500 15,00

000028 COLA LIQUIDA BRANCA 90 G 6,000 3,990 23,94

030537 CAIXA ARQUIVO POLIONDA 360x250x125mm 250,000 10,990 2.747,50

000039 COLCHETE Nº 15 60,000 17,990 1.079,40

000040 ENVELOPE SACO BRANCO TAM OFÍCIO 2.500,000 0,750 1.875,00

000041 ENVELOPE SACO AMARELO TAM OFÍCIO 3.000,000 0,750 2.250,00

000042 ENVELOPES SACO 34 TAM 240X340MM 2.800,000 0,490 1.372,00

000045 FITA DUREX TAM 12MMX30CM 6,000 1,990 11,94

000046 FITA GOMADA TAM 38MMX50MT 6,000 19,990 119,94

000047 FITA ADESIVA TRANP. - LARGA 6,000 4,990 29,94

030463 GRAMPO 26/6 6,000 1,990 11,94

030538 LAPIS MINA GRAFITE Nº 02 FORM CILINRICO 6,000 0,650 3,90

000051 LÁPIS MARCA TEXTO 12,000 3,990 47,88

000054 MOLHA DEDO 4,000 5,450 21,80

000055 PILHA ALKALINE AA 4,000 8,990 35,96

000056 PILHA ALKALINE AAA 4,000 9,990 39,96

000060 PISTOLA - COLA QUENTE 4,000 21,490 85,96

000061 PAPEL A4 TAMANHO OFICIO 200,000 29,990 5.998,00

000062 PAPEL A4 - PESO 40 6,000 10,990 65,94

000063 PAPEL A4 - PESO 60 6,000 16,990 101,94

000065 PAPEL LEMBRETE ADESIVO 80,000 9,990 799,20

000069 PASTA DE A-Z TAM OFÍCIO - LOMBO LARGO 50,000 20,950 1.047,50

000071 RÉGUA PLÁSTICA 30CM 6,000 0,950 5,70

000073 TINTA PARA ALMOFADA 2,000 4,890 9,78

030456 EXTRATOR DE GRAMPO 6,000 2,990 17,94

030533 CALCULADORA RMP 1070 1,000 19,990 19,99

030534 ESTILETE LâMINA ESTREITA 6,000 1,990 11,94

030535 ESTILETE LâMINA LARGA 6,000 3,990 23,94

Total do(s) item(ns) : 22.513,53

Total geral : 22.513,53
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000012 ALMOFADA PARA CARIMBO 2,0000 20,330 40,66

040630 APONTADOR DE LÁPIS UMA ENTRADA 6,0000 1,280 7,68

000014 BASTÃO PARA COLA QUENTE 6,0000 1,980 11,88

000015 BORRACHA BICOLOR AZUL/VERMELHA 6,0000 1,510 9,06

000016 CAIXA ARQUIVO PARA DOCUMENTO 200,0000 10,330 2.066,00

000018 CLIPS 2/0 36,0000 4,063 146,27

000019 CLIPS 4/0 24,0000 5,063 121,51

000020 CLIPS 6/0 24,0000 6,610 158,64

000021 CLIPS 8/0 12,0000 5,643 67,72

000022 COLA ISOPOR 90GR 12,0000 7,677 92,12

000025 CANETA ESFEROGRÁFICA PRETA/AZUL 2.000,0000 1,067 2.134,00

000026 COLA QUENTE TRANSP - BASTÃO 6,0000 2,580 15,48

000028 COLA LIQUIDA BRANCA 90 G 6,0000 4,063 24,38

030537 CAIXA ARQUIVO POLIONDA 360x250x125mm 250,0000 11,163 2.790,75

000039 COLCHETE Nº 15 60,0000 18,163 1.089,78

000040 ENVELOPE SACO BRANCO TAM OFÍCIO 2.500,0000 0,810 2.025,00

000041 ENVELOPE SACO AMARELO TAM OFÍCIO 3.000,0000 0,810 2.430,00

000042 ENVELOPES SACO 34 TAM 240X340MM 2.800,0000 0,530 1.484,00

000045 FITA DUREX TAM 12MMX30CM 6,0000 2,063 12,38

000046 FITA GOMADA TAM 38MMX50MT 6,0000 20,363 122,18

000047 FITA ADESIVA TRANP. - LARGA 6,0000 5,063 30,38

030463 GRAMPO 26/6 6,0000 2,053 12,32

030538 LAPIS MINA GRAFITE Nº 02 FORM CILINRICO 6,0000 0,710 4,26

000051 LÁPIS MARCA TEXTO 12,0000 4,063 48,76

000054 MOLHA DEDO 4,0000 5,477 21,91

000055 PILHA ALKALINE AA 4,0000 9,343 37,37

000056 PILHA ALKALINE AAA 4,0000 10,360 41,44

000060 PISTOLA - COLA QUENTE 4,0000 21,680 86,72

000061 PAPEL A4 TAMANHO OFICIO 200,0000 30,347 6.069,40

000062 PAPEL A4 - PESO 40 6,0000 11,197 67,18

000063 PAPEL A4 - PESO 60 6,0000 17,513 105,08

000065 PAPEL LEMBRETE ADESIVO 80,0000 10,347 827,76

000069 PASTA DE A-Z TAM OFÍCIO - LOMBO LARGO 50,0000 21,313 1.065,65

000071 RÉGUA PLÁSTICA 30CM 6,0000 0,977 5,86

000073 TINTA PARA ALMOFADA 2,0000 4,957 9,91

030456 EXTRATOR DE GRAMPO 6,0000 3,063 18,38

030533 CALCULADORA RMP 1070 1,0000 20,830 20,83

030534 ESTILETE LâMINA ESTREITA 6,0000 2,063 12,38

030535 ESTILETE LâMINA LARGA 6,0000 4,047 24,28

Total  : 23.359,35
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